

2022/2023

Prince George Rodeo Association Membership Application PO Box 838 Station A, Prince George, BC V2L 4T3

Last Name (Adult)	Fi	First Name			Horse Council #			
Last Name (Adult)	 Fi				Horse Council #			
Address		Postal Code						
Home Tel:*Phone numbers are	Cell #:		e	mail				
*Phone numbers are Preferred contact (circle					ddresses sent t Ema		embers	
Names & Dates of Birth f	for any member unde	er 19 years	on or be	fore Dec	cember 31 o	f current	Year	
Last Name	First Nam	<u> </u>	DOB —		Horse Council #			
Last Name	First Nam	First Name		DOB —		Horse Council #		
Surname	First Name	Youth \$25	Adult \$50	Family \$100	Jacket/Shirt Size S, M, L, XL	Horse Blanket Size	Total	
						A		
Please read and sign the w fees are payable Prince Ge To the Prince George Rodeo A: I, the undersigned, ack responsibility for any injury to Prince George Rodeo Associati save them harmless from, and a my person or property, or to the connection with my attendance occasioned by any act or failure administrators and assigns, and attend or participate in, in the fo	eorge Rodeo Association ssociation moveledge the dangers and myself or others or for aron, and it's officers, ment against all claims, actions the person or property of an at, or participation in spot to act by you or your against this release waiver a auture. I have read the release	d the potentially damage to obers, agents, costs, expensions your else who provided events. I hereby and indemnity ease and under the cost of the cost	al risk of in my proper employees and de terein so ever agree that we shall be a terstand it. (jury involute or the person of	ved in equine or operty of other tatives, from a respect to death where the same makes shall bind in g one that applour own risk).	events. I assers. I hereby and agree to h, injury, los d, arising ou ay have been ny heirs, exe lies to all act	ume full y release the indemnify and ss or damage to it of or in n contributed to cutors,	
Date:								